MSRP 2010 EB3

VIN : WDDHF7HB3AA171083

PO : 0071529771

|Dealer Information

lVehicEe Information

RAY CATENA MOTOR CAR
CORPORATION

910 U S HIGHWAY RTE 1
EDISON,NJ 08817

20101 E6G3
Region :Northeast
VPC :Baltimore

Code |Description

Price
EG3 $85,750
040 Black

201 Black Leather

i STANDARD ACCESSORIES *****

B12 Tool Kit

K15 Engine Service interval

K24 mbrace software programming
RO1 Tires

U10 Weight Sensing System - WSS
U26 Floormats

049 iPod/MP3 Media Interface Cable
(050 Half mode! Year - Factory Code
1U2 Snow Screen for AC

213 Parameter Steering

232  Garage Door Opener

236 LED Daytime Running Lamps
249  Autodimming Mirrors

264 License Plate Holder

265 Delete Elegance Badging

275 Power Dr.Seat & Steering Col. w/ Memory

279 Electronic Drive Position Selection

287  Split Folding Rear Seats

291 Pelvic Airbag

294 50 State Certification

301  Ashtray

309 Cup Holders

359 Tele Aid

427 7-Speed Automatic Transmission
461 English Inscriptions

475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
488 Sport Suspension

494  Emission Equipment

518 iPod/MP3 Media Interface

536 SIRIUS Satellite Radio

540 Power Rear-Window Sunshade
543 Double Sun Visors

551  Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Climate Control-Manual

600 Headlamp Washing System

634  First Aid Kit




636
663
669
763
772
790
800
810
875
887
915
919
93V
954
986
989

P02
067
230
413
736
097

Collective Code

Sea Packing & Dispatch

Collapsible Spare Tire

Remote Key w/Panic Button

AMG Sportline

AMG 5 Spoke 18" Single-Tone Wheel
2010 Registration Year
harman/kardon Sound System w/Dolby 5.1
Heated Washer System

Lockable Safe Box

80 Liter Fuel Tank

Cooling Amplifier

speed + load index

Avant Garde Package (Sport)

VIN# Code

VIN Code

*x* OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *****

P02 Premium Package: COMAND with 40GB H
Hluminated Door Sills

PARKTRONIC with Parking Guidance
Panorama Sunroof

Black Ash Wood Trim

997 Driver Asistance Package: DISTRONIC

SUBTOTAL

DESTINATION & DELIVERY
GAS GUZZLER

TOTAL

$4,900
$800
$950
$1,070

$2,900

$96,370
$875
$1,700
$98,945

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.




